24 8 89 90			33			
NATIONAL ASSESSMENT			51101019	11MM2	170	-,
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		er i Jarioss , A	-	15/003	Done	by
Dute In: 1814/200 10:55	Jeb description		Date &Time	Completed	Dono	oî.
REPHO:X/15/1/JUL/4020278/Y	SAS c-Illing		i		14:00-011	
Veh Nor BN 62543	E-mall (Midda at	n, AIC thri)	1 1	- 6 -		1001
0.0 V 30 05 30 0 11,60	l-Motor Claim	l'orm .	MILLIOP	1422 VO2	- 15	11/100
OD : Th ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O	Withlet OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)			:
on the Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	lcd	1		ec unic	
773 1	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			•	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax / Hand to	Owner/Wks	12		
Proformed Witsp / INC Assign Witsp / QW: (Tolt	Fa	KI.	1
TP Particulars: Veh Nor CO	7286.	INC()/Non-I	IC().	600 E.	
Owner / Driver: (1200		Tcl;)	
Policy No: () Períod	d: ()	Cover Type	:().	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	T	nia.)	
	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-10	0%]	
	rranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()	WHITE CHEST COME			demine a
这可能的特別的過程的不過	洲域的域的	的的独立的	经数的特征	此人人工。这个社会	A	
() Walk-In Guscomar : Customer's Information	ation strictly Conf	idential & Stri	cuy NO rafe	of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer I			`	.,,	• •	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	/RS()/NO)();To	wing Co: (- 1)
atanbata wa akonomia kashirotan 410	A PROGRAMMAN		phesion	SUPPLY THE SE	Telephon.	野
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	rtesy Car ()			3.0	NEW COLUMN	
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	(·)				98162 == 22 9817 - 12 (A.100)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	0] ()	1 :				
Injurý:						
Walley Committee			HANNET CONTRACTOR	建筑建设的设施	PARKET AND	Manager P. S.
mantering carefully statement with the	0.01111112	FULL SECTION	EVEN TO SE	MANUS COM	Bescharus	
			•			
			,			
				AMORTE ON THE STATE OF THE		MODELLE FY
MAIOOCH		unity at us	MONANA A			Arabic(1)
AND THE STATE OF T	MICHAEL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	All I Applicant I	mporting (33))s		* Welliam
Studio ne divisti sulmana di Salata di Salata		DA I Danwee A	sessment (510		43 '	
Driver/Owner: .	13	TP : Towing Fee PF : Follow-Thr	ough Burvey	\$1	20 30	
Contact No:		Pr: Pellow-The	IntUNC Only	vef 10 Jin 200)		
Onrnaged Portion:	-	TR: Ra-laspeot	on		60	
, in agent of the second) NI : Ideo DA +) NTUC Addillon	al Servicesi-			70000
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		on.	or/Tpt Allows		33	
Contested of Causti-Court Rely.		• Not Hansis Co.	ordination	3	10	
vanitar soomingaste see take to be		*NO: DV / Colle	of Tivests Conti	instion	22	
at. 1;	,	TP (NII) 1 TP (Non INC) again	II ING	30	MARKET
12/3		involve dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	12031133	L.
فالمرابط بالمناب		Involve dated		Las Changes	COST 101 1 1 1 1 1 1	TATION CONTRACTOR

.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
15/11/2019 10:53
30/05/2019 11:00
ALONG MERCHANT ROAD
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
FBN6254Y
LOO KOK LEONG
S8026210H
ANDYLOO1980@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-93357889
OTHERS-93357889
YAMAHA
NMAX155-155CC
d at WORKING PURPOSES
cy NO
REPORTING ONLY
MOTORCYCLE
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
5105532193

Driver

LOO KOK LEONG			
S8026210H			
02/09/1980			
OUTDOOR			
16/08/2001			
17 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS			
MALE			
(LOCAL) +65-93357889			

Contact Number OTHERS-93357889

EMail Address ANDYLOO1980@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 142 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#08-1208

Postcode

160142

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

.

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDF728E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims:
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 15 Nok 2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 15 Nov 2019

Beporting Centre Personner's Signature

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ĄCCID	ENT DATE: (30) MAY 2014 (DD/MM/YYY), T	TME: (90) (HH:MM)
LOCAT	ION: Merchant Rid	(f)
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE HUMBER: FBN 62 549 DINSURANCE COMPANY: INCOME CIPOLICY HUMBER: 5165532193	
H e	O)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY O)MAKE & MODEL: Yamaha Max.	THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHER)
70	1) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPEY MPY /YAN / LORRY /	MOTORCYCLE, (-OTHERS)
ŵ	B) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL IN) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 1. LA	NOCE (YES/HO)
2.,	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTINGUED / POLICY HOLDER	(MALE /-PEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S802624017 CIADDRESS: BIK 142 Jalan Bukid	CONTACT: 7355 +887
	· CONTINUE TO 3 of P DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOU	DER
的 of passang와 (Induding driver)	DRIVER d) NAME: AS above. b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT! As above.	CONTACT: AS AS
(_ے:	C)ADDRESS: As abau	The same of the sa
	OCCUPATION: INDOOR / OUTDOOR AND 2	000/
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	INSURED:
	D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OD) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	THERS
· · · 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) O) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIONS.	40 40 14 40 14
4 He of Justinger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: TEN SDF778E b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODELL Mercedes
(Induding driver)	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	_CONTACT:
the of passanger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	_MODEL!
(Industing driver) I) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI	_CONTACTIL
()	# S4	

email = andy/00/980 Ggma:/.com

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1068822						
Policy No.	5105532193	Vehicle No.	FBN62S4V		GST Re	nzielni
Certificate No.					437,74	41344
Policyholder Name	LOO KOK LEDNG				Palicyho	leter
Product Code	HOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading	
Contact No. (Mobile)	N.A.	Contact No.(Office)			Contact	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode F	mas
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private	
Report Date	29/10/2019 13:50	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Acciden	+ +14
Date of Accident	30/05/2019	Time of Accident hhamm	11145		Country	
Amorting Centre		Drange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	ALONG MERCHANT ROAD				sury de.	
♥ Excess						
Own damage Excess	300.00	Additional Excess			Windsor	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess.			Windscr	nen.
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
▽ Benefits						
□ GST Registered Information	tion					
G5T Registered	No		CET BAN	istration Date		
GST Registration No.				tus Venfled		1100
Modification History			27.77.27.44			Ye
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	BLK 142 #06-1208	Address 2	180 300 00 1000 4400	****		
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Address	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number		ж.	Post Cod	E
TO OI Driver Info		Transfer Court Harrings	5105532193			
Driver Name	LOO KOK LEONG	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	58026210H		14-111-14	315
Register Date of Driver License	16/08/2001	Driver Age			Driver D	
Contact No. (Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)	38		Driving E	
Address 1	BLK 142 #08-1208	Address 2	THE RESIDENCE SAFER	ugro.	Contact	
Address 4		Address Type	JALAN BUKIT MER Singapore address		Address	
Unit No.		Necessary (Co.	Suitabout appress	8	Post Cod	€.
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In	sure
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Tes - No			
Modification History Claim 002 OD-MX New						
Claim Type *				OD-MX	• Insured	E
Contact No.(Mobile)					Name Contact	
Table 1992				pil	Na. (Home)	h
Email Address					Of Vehicle	E
Claim Description				EDUCATION I CONTROL OF	Number	
Preferred				FBN6254Y / SDF728E O	N 30 May 2019	
Workshop	Profered Liability Fully at Fau	it •				
Conset No. Yes	Preferred Workshop, No.	me unknown v GIA Received				
Date Registered	PUDENCE	23571111		15/11/2019 11:11	Close	
Sanne Tolling Ho				111400001441111111111111111111111111111	Date	h
teport Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	Workshop	200
Print AK letter						
			Save Submit			

			Display in New Y	Sindow Sear	and volending		
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		P	
10	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Nov.2019 11:11		SAS		Normal		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATION S (BUKIT MERAH)) o	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 15 Nov 2019 11:11	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal.		NRIC/ Dri
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Nov 2019 11:11		Photos		Normal		P
8	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 15 Nov 2019 11:11		Photos		Normal		pi
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 15 Nov 2019 II:11	Photos		Pitrimal		PI
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATI 5 (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 15 Nov 2019 11:11	Photos		Normal		P)
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0876(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 15 Nov 2019 11:11	Photos		Normal		Pe
Attachment	Uploade	d By/Date	Category	7	Urgency		
- Attachment	List						
Message Read				Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File N				Clear	Please Select		NO
Choose File N				Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File N				Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File N				Clear	Please Select	.*:	NO
Choose File N				Clear	Please Select	*	NO
		Path *			Category +		Confid
Last Doc. Received	* Yes U No		Upload Date		15/11/2019 11:11		
Accident No.	MT/1068822		Claim No.		002		
Accident No.	V 04244 V 0 1414 A 01574 C		CAPUTALL VOEW				



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Comprehensive

; MH3SG431000008925

: LOO KOK LEONG

: 14 Nov 2018

: 13 Nov 2019

: FBN6254Y

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS A	AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS	AND COMPENSATION) BUILES 1860
NUAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYS)	A)
MOTORIJELIE	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5105532193

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)

\$\$300 N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: YES

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

N/A

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: PEOPLES INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (00000614852)

: LOO KOK LEONG

Date of Issue

: 14 Nov 2018 16:09 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive